
GDI CD2 COMPLETE VIDEO COLLECTION

0 1 .  (I'LLNEVERBE)
MARIA MAGDALENA 3;5S

02. EVERLASTING LOVE 3:45

03. WE'LL BE TOGETHER 3:49

04. IN THE HEATOFTHE NIGHT3.5Ó

05. HIROSHIMA 4: П

06. LITTLE GIRL 3:И

07. HI! HIS HI! 4 08

08. ONE MORE NIGHT4:02

09. SUCH A SHAME 4:78

10. MAYBE TONIGHT 3:05

1 1 . THE NIGHT IS STILL YOUNG 
(FEAT. THOMAS ANDERS) 3:22

12. ALL YOU ZOMBIES 5:03

13. LA VISTA DE LUNA 3:44

14. DON'T BE AGGRESSIVE 4:24

15. INNOCENT LOVE 3:49
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16. JAPAN IST WEIT 3:53 

(BIG IN JAPAN)

17. SEKUNDEN 3:29

01. SECRET LAND 4:47

02. STOP FOR A MINUTE 4:05

03. HEAVEN CAN WAIT 4:04

04. JOHNNY WANNA LIVE 3:50

05. LOREEN 4:77

0 6 .  AROUND MYHEART3:78

07. YOU ÄND I 4:07

08. INFINITE KISS 2:57

09. FOREVER 3:45

10. NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN 3:35

11. STAY IN TOUCH 3:48

1 2 . Y O U U  BE MINE 4:27

13. JUST LIKE DIAMONDS 5:35

1 4 . (LIFE MAYBE)
A BIG INSANITY 4:29

15. MIDNIGHTMAN 3:04
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16. SECRETS OF LOVE

(DJ BOBO FEAT. SANDRA)
(CLUB MIX RADIO EDIT) 3:58

17. INTHE HEATOFTHE NIGHT 
(TROPICAL FUTURE REMIX 2016) 4:03

01. (I'LL NEVER BE) MARIA MAGDALENA
02. INTHE HEATOFTHE NIGHT
03. UHLE GIRL
04. INNOCENT LOVE
05. HI! HI! HI!
06. LOREEN
07. MIDNIGHT MAN
08. EVERLASTING LOVE
09. STOP FOR A MINUTE
10. HEAVEN CAN WAIT
11. SECRET LAND
12. WE'LL BE TOGETHER
1 3 . AROUND MYHEART
14. HIROSHIMA
15. (LIFE MAY BE) A BIG INSANITY
16. ONE MORE NIGHT
17. DON'T BE AGGRESSIVE 
1 8 .1 NEED LOVE
19. JOHNNY WANNA LIVE
20. MARIA MAGDALENA (REMIX '93)
21. NIGHTS IN WHITE SATIN
22. SECRET LAND (REMIX'99)
23. FOREVER
24. THE NIGHT IS STILL YOUNG 

(FEAT.THOMAS ANDERS)
25. INFINITE KISS
26. SECRETS OF LOVE

(DJ BOBO FEAT. SANDRA)


